Lesme

PROFESSIONAL

9

STDH

Family
Subfamily
Type

Width

Product depth
Product height
Net weight (kg)
Suitable for
Suitable for
EAN code

Colour

Construction

Pieces per pack

Professional oven accessories
Tables

Oven support frame - 8 trays
800 mm

750 mm

850 mm

34,000 kg

Combined ovens 5 GN1/1
Combi oven PO45LSE
8017709319571

Stainless steel

1 Material

Stainless steel

SMEG SPA
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