

STDH

Family	Professional oven accessories
Subfamily	Tables
Type	Oven support frame - 8 trays
Width	800 mm
Product depth	750 mm
Product height	850 mm
Net weight (kg)	34,000 kg
Suitable for	Combined ovens 5 GN1/1
Suitable for	Combi oven PO45LSE
EAN code	8017709319571



Colour	Stainless steel
--------	-----------------

Construction

Pieces per pack	1	Material	Stainless steel
-----------------	---	----------	-----------------